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AB-AV Associate Degree of Aviation UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au
AB-AVIJET Associate Degree of Aviation - Jetstar Stream UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au

BA-AV Bachelor of Aviation UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au
BA-AVMGT Bachelor of Aviation (Management) UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au
BA-AVMGT Bachelor of Aviation Management UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au
BA-AVPIL Bachelor of Aviation and Piloting UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au
BB-AVBUS?2 Bachelor of Aviation/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au
BB-AVMBUS2 |Bachelor of Aviation (Management)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au

BH-AV Bachelor of Aviation (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Matt Ebbatson mebbatson@swin.edu.au
GC-AVHF Graduate Certificate of Aviation (Human Factors) PG |Hawthorn Online Matt Ebbatson mebbatson@swin.edu.au
GC-AVMGT Graduate Certificate of Aviation Management PG |Hawthorn Online Matt Ebbatson mebbatson@swin.edu.au
GC-AVPIL Graduate Certificate of Aviation (Piloting) PG |Hawthorn Yi Gao ygao@swin.edu.au
GD-AVHF Graduate Diploma of Aviation (Human Factors) PG |Hawthorn Online Matt Ebbatson mebbatson@swin.edu.au
GD-AVMGT Graduate Diploma of Aviation (Management) PG |Hawthorn Online Matt Ebbatson mebbatson@swin.edu.au
MA-AVHF Master of Aviation (Human Factors) PG |Hawthorn Online Matt Ebbatson mebbatson@swin.edu.au
MA-AVMGT Master of Aviation (Management) PG |Hawthorn Online Matt Ebbatson mebbatson@swin.edu.au
BH-ENG Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BH-ENGPROF |Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) (Professional) UG |Hawthorn Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BB-ENGBUS Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BB-ENGID Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Innovation and Design UG |Hawthorn Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BB-ENGSC Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Science UG |Hawthorn Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BB-EEECS Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) (Honours)/Bachelor of Computer Science UG |Hawthorn Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BB-ENGCS Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Computer Science UG |Hawthorn Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BB-ECVBUS3 |Bachelor of Engineering (Civil) (Honours)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Shirley Gato-Trinidad sgatotrinidad@swin.edu.au
BH-ECI Bachelor of Engineering (Civil & Infrastructure) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Riadh Al-Mahaidi ralmahaidi@swin.edu.au
BH-ECN Bachelor of Engineering (Construction) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Piratheepan Jegatheesan pjegatheesan@swin.edu.au
BH-ECV Bachelor of Engineering (Civil) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Shirley Gato-Trinidad sgatotrinidad@swin.edu.au
BH-ENGPRAC |Bachelor of Engineering Practice (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Llewelyn Mann Imann@swin.edua.au
GC-CMGT Graduate Certificate in Construction Management PG |Distance Palanees Ekambaram pekambaram@swin.edu.au
GC-ECS Graduate Certificate of Engineering (Civil Structures) PG |Hawthorn Hing Ho Tsang htsang@swin.edu.au
GC-ECV Graduate Certificate of Engineering (Civil) PG |Hawthorn Rayya Hassan rahassan@swin.edu.au
GC-EPH Graduate Certificate in Engineering (Port and Harbour) PG |Hawthorn Robert Evans robertevans@swin.edu.au
GC-RMGT Graduate Certificate in Risk Management PG |Hawthorn Online Sungkon Moon smoon@swin.edu.au
GD-CMGT Graduate Diploma of Construction Management PG |Distance Palanees Ekambaram pekambaram@swin.edu.au
GD-ECS Graduate Diploma of Engineering (Civil Structures) PG |Hawthorn Hing Ho Tsang htsang@swin.edu.au
GD-ECV Graduate Diploma of Engineering (Civil) PG |Hawthorn Rayya Hassan rahassan@swin.edu.au
MA-CIMGT Master of Construction and Infrastructure Management PG |Hawthorn Palanees Ekambaram pekambaram@swin.edu.au
MA-CMGT Master of Construction Management PG |Hawthorn Palanees Ekambaram pekambaram@swin.edu.au
MA-ECS Master of Engineering (Civil Structures) PG |Hawthorn Hing Ho Tsang htsang@swin.edu.au
MA-ECV Master of Engineering (Civil) PG |Hawthorn Rayya Hassan rahassan@swin.edu.au
MA-ESCS Master of Engineering Science (Civil Structures) PG |Hawthorn Hing Ho Tsang htsang@swin.edu.au
MA-ESCV Master of Engineering Science (Civil) PG |Hawthorn Rayya Hassan rahassan@swin.edu.au
MM-ECVCM Master of Engineering (Civil)/Master of Construction Management PG |Hawthorn Rayya Hassan rahassan@swin.edu.au
MM-ECVEI Master of Engineering (Civil)/Master of Entrepreneurship and Innovation PG |Hawthorn Rayya Hassan rahassan@swin.edu.au
MA-EPRE Master of Professional Engineering PG |Hawthorn Tracy Ruan druan@swin.edu.au
AB-ENG Associate Degree of Engineering UG |Hawthorn Luke Alao lalao@swin.edu.au
BB-EMEBUS3 |Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BH-EME Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Pio lovenitti piovenitti@swin.edu.au
BH-EPD Bachelor of Engineering (Product Design) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Ambarish Kulkarni ambarishkulkarni@swin.edu.au
GC-EAMT Graduate Certificate of Engineering (Advanced Manufacturing Technology) PG |Hawthorn Syed Masood smasood@swin.edu.au
GD-EAMT Graduate Diploma of Engineering (Advanced Manufacturing Technology) PG |Hawthorn Syed Masood smasood@swin.edu.au
MA-EAMT Master of Engineering (Advanced Manufacturing Technology) PG |Hawthorn Syed Masood smasood@swin.edu.au
MA-ESAMT Master of Engineering Science (Advanced Manufacturing Technology) PG |Hawthorn Syed Masood smasood@swin.edu.au
MM-EAMTEI |Master of Engineering (Advanced Manufacturing Technology)/Master of Entrepreneurship and Innovation PG |Hawthorn Syed Masood smasood@swin.edu.au
BA-SC2 Bachelor of Science UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Daniel Eldridge deldridge@swin.edu.au
BA-SC2PROF  |Bachelor of Science (Professional) UG |Hawthorn Daniel Eldridge deldridge@swin.edu.au
BA-SCBCH2 Bachelor of Science (Biochemistry and Chemistry) UG |Hawthorn Daniel Eldridge deldridge@swin.edu.au
BA-SCBIO2 Bachelor of Science (Biotechnology) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Daniel Eldridge deldridge@swin.edu.au
BA-SCCHE?2 Bachelor of Science (Chemistry) UG |Hawthorn Daniel Eldridge deldridge@swin.edu.au
BA-SCENV1 Bachelor of Science (Environmental Science) UG |Hawthorn Daniel Eldridge deldridge@swin.edu.au
BH-SC Bachelor of Science (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Huseyin Sumer hsumer@swin.edu.au
GD-SCBIO Graduate Diploma of Science (Biotechnology) PG |Hawthorn Mrinal Bhave mbhave@swin.edu.au
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MA-SCBIO Master of Science (Biotechnology) PG |Hawthorn Mrinal Bhave mbhave@swin.edu.au
BA-SCMTH Bachelor of Science (Applied Mathematics) UG |Hawthorn William Phillips wphillips@swin.edu.au
BA-SCPHY Bachelor of Science (Physics) UG |Hawthorn Brenton Hall brhall@swin.edu.au
GC-SASTRO Graduate Certificate of Science (Astronomy) PG |Hawthorn Online & OUA Glen Mackie gmackie@swin.edu.au
GD-SASTRO Graduate Diploma of Science (Astronomy) PG |Hawthorn Online & OUA Glen Mackie gmackie@swin.edu.au
MA-SASTRO Master of Science (Astronomy) PG |Hawthorn Online & OUA Glen Mackie gmackie@swin.edu.au
BA-CS Bachelor of Computer Science UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Edmonds Lau elau@swin.edu.au
BA-CSPROF Bachelor of Computer Science (Professional) UG |Hawthorn Edmonds Lau elau@swin.edu.au

BA-ICT Bachelor of Information and Communication Technology UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Irene Moser imoser@swin.edu.au
BA-ICTPROF Bachelor of Information and Communication Technology (Professional) UG |Hawthorn Irene Moser imoser@swin.edu.au
BA-APPICT Bachelor of Applied Information and Communication Technology UG |Hawthorn Sebastian Ng sng@swin.edu.au
BA-CSGD Bachelor of Computer Science (Games Development) UG |Hawthorn Clinton Woodward cwoodward@swin.edu.au
BH-CS Bachelor of Computer Science (Honours) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak James Hamlyn-Harris jhamlynharris@swin.edu.au
BH-ESE Bachelor of Engineering (Software Engineering) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Sebastian Ng sng@swin.edu.au

GC-IT1 Graduate Certificate of Information Technology PG |Hawthorn Caslon Chua cchua@swin.edu.au
GD-IT1 Graduate Diploma of Information Technology PG |Hawthorn Caslon Chua cchua@swin.edu.au
MA-IT1 Master of Information Technology PG |Hawthorn Caslon Chua cchua@swin.edu.au
MA-ITPC1 Master of Information Technology (Professional Computing) PG |Hawthorn Sebastian Ng sng@swin.edu.au
BA-ICTNDS Bachelor of Information and Communication Technology (Network Design and Security) UG |Hawthorn Rhys Shobbrook rshobbrook@swin.edu.au
BB-ECSBUS3  |Bachelor of Engineering (Electronics and Computer Systems) (Honours)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Ismat Hijazin ihijazin@swin.edu.au
BB-ECSSCS2 Bachelor of Engineering (Electronics and Computer Systems (Honours)/Bachelor of Computer Science UG |Hawthorn Ismat Hijazin ihijazin@swin.edu.au
BB-EEEBUS2  |Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) (Honours)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Ismat Hijazin ihijazin@swin.edu.au
BB-ERMBUS2 |Bachelor of Engineering (Robotics and Mechatronics) (Honours)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Jinchuan Zheng jzheng@swin.edu.au
BB-ERMSCS2 |Bachelor of Engineering (Robotics and Mechatronics) (Honours)/Bachelor of Computer Science UG |Hawthorn Jinchuan Zheng jzheng@swin.edu.au
BB-ETNBUS Bachelor of Engineering (Telecommunication and Network Engineering) (Honours)/Bachelor of Business UG |Hawthorn Dragi Klimovski dklimovski@swin.edu.au
BB-ETNCS1 Bachelor of Engineering (Telecommunication and Network Engineering) (Honours)/Bachelor of Computer Science UG |Hawthorn Dragi Klimovski dklimovski@swin.edu.au
BH-EBM Bachelor of Engineering (Biomedical) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Scott Wade swade@swin.edu.au
BH-ECS Bachelor of Engineering (Electronics and Computer Systems) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn Ismat Hijazin ihijazin@swin.edu.au
BH-EEE Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Ismat Hijazin ihijazin@swin.edu.au
BH-ERM Bachelor of Engineering (Robotics and Mechatronics) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Jinchuan Zheng jzheng@swin.edu.au
BH-ETN Bachelor of Engineering (Telecommunication and Network Engineering) (Honours) UG |Hawthorn/Sarawak Dragi Klimovski dklimovski@swin.edu.au
GC-EEE Graduate Certificate in Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) PG |Hawthorn Peter O'Donoghue podonoghue@swin.edu.au
GC-SNS1 Graduate Certificate of Science (Network Systems) PG |Hawthorn Glyn Jones gjones@swin.edu.au
GD-EEE Graduate Diploma of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) PG |Hawthorn Peter O'Donoghue podonoghue@swin.edu.au
GD-ESNST Graduate Diploma of Engineering Science (Network Systems and Telecommunications) PG |Hawthorn Glyn Jones gjones@swin.edu.au
MA-EEE Master of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) PG |Hawthorn Peter O'Donoghue podonoghue@swin.edu.au
MA-ESEE Master of Engineering Science (Electrical and Electronic) PG |Hawthorn Peter O'Donoghue podonoghue@swin.edu.au
MA-ESNST Master of Engineering Science (Network Systems and Telecommunications) PG |Hawthorn Glyn Jones gjones@swin.edu.au
MA-SNS Master of Science (Network Systems) PG |Hawthorn Glyn Jones gjones@swin.edu.au
MM-EEEEI Master of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic)/Master of Entrepreneurship and Innovation PG |Hawthorn Peter O'Donoghue podonoghue@swin.edu.au




